 GÖKSU INFRANSTRUCTURE
EQUIPMENTS AND CONSTRUCTION LTD.CO
GÖKSU INFRASTRUCTURE EQUIPMENTS AND CONSTRUCTION LTD CO
Adres   : 1234.SOK. NO:123 OSTİM-ANKARA
Tel : 0 312 386 05 37      Fax : 0 312 386 05 39
 Mobil:0532 446 19 32
MULTI SIZE PIPE PLUGS 2,5 BAR
These plugs are molded of special NR-SRB rubber, reinforced
with Kevlar tire cording. The working pressure of all plugs is
tested three times to ensure durability and safety. Due to their
light weight and short length, pipe plugs are easy to handle
even in large diameter sizes. Available in multi-size versions
for pipes from 35 to 2800 mm in diameter. All plugs are
equipped with quick-connect couplings and nipples.
Reinforcement sleeves are available for heavy duty use.
These type of pipe plugs can be made in NBR, CR or EPDM
according to customer needs.
Part Number Nominal
Size
Min.
Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Working
Pressure
Product
Diameter
Product
Total
Length
Product
Weight
    (mm) (mm) (bar) (mm) (mm) (kg)
KAB3570 35-70 35 70 2.5 33 300 0,2
KAP50100 50-100 50 100 2,5 45 330 0,4
KAB70150 70-150 70 150 2.5 64 370 0.6
KAB100200 100-200 100 200 2.5 88 550 1.0
KAB150300 150-300 150 300 2.5 138 550 1,2
KAB200400 200-400 200 400 2.5 185 650 3,6
KAB300600 300-600 300 600 2.5 285 850 7,0
KAB375750 375-750 375 750 2.5 360 1000 9,7
KAB500800 500-800 500 800 2.5 485 1000 21,0
KAB5001000 500-
1000
500 1000 2.5 485 1150 22,0
KAB6001200 600-
1200
600 1200 2.5 585 1300 26,0
KAB8001600 800-
1600
800 1600 2.5 780 1800 35,0
KAB14002800 1400-
2800
1400 2800 2,5 1300 3600 240